Cs  GROUP SIX
^,1 Motion
Cs  GROUP SIX
^,1 Motion
Cs  GROUP SIX
LehriAG Avim SEI Ki  CO „LTD.
- Incremental
Email �          info@grp6.com

Optical Encoders
CP-800/900 Series Size-25 Housed Rotary Encoders
MODEL NUMBERING — INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
MODEL NUMBERING — ABSOLUTE ENCODERS
C P - 8 5 0 - 1 2 A N 9 0 - F - A - 1 0 0 - V - R - 4
Shaft bore size (900 series ONLY; skip otherwise)
(see table)
Shaft seal = R (800 series models ONLY;
skip otherwise)
Output format: V = voltage only; I = voltage and current
(12AN analog models ONLY; skip otherwise)
Steps per rev. (12BD BCD models ONLY; skip otherwise)
Cable/connector designator (see table)
Flange = F; servo mount = S (800 series models ONLY; skip otherwise)
Absolute encoder model sub-type:  /3600 for 0.1º step model; 90, 180, or 360
for analog model (ONLY; skip otherwise)
Absolute encoder model type
Model number
CP series encoder designator
C P - 8 5 0 - H H C - X - L - F - A - R - 1 / 2
Shaft bore size (900 series ONLY; skip otherwise)
(See table)
Shaft seal = R (800 series models ONLY; skip otherwise)
Cable/connector designator (See table)
Flange = F; servo mount = S (800 series models ONLY; skip otherwise)
Lindriver = L; TTL = T (model 850/950 ONLY; otherwise skip)
Line count
High Count Incremental series (ONLY; skip otherwise)
Model number
CP series encoder designator
Cable/Connector
A = rear cable
B = side cable
C = rear connector
D = side connector
Cable/Connector
A = rear cable
B = side cable
C = rear connector
D = side connector
Shaft Bore Size
Enter bore size as inch fraction or whole number for metric (mm):
Inch: 3/32, 3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 1/2
Metric: 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 (mm)
Shaft Bore Size
Enter bore size as inch fraction or whole number for metric (mm):
Inch: 3/32, 3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 1/2
Metric: 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 (mm)
Purchase Source: GROUP SIX
info@grp6.com     800-433-3434
Purchase Source: GROUP SIX
info@grp6.com     800-433-3434
-̂4- 41 Motion
© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Motion Solutions that Raise the Bar
Purchase Source: GROUP SIX
info@grp6.com     800-433-3434
Purchase Source: GROUP SIX
info@grp6.com     800-433-3434
miaow%  Tee#4%.0&Ifiti  Ove4ovze4v
 North America: 1 (888) 392-5543   •   Europe: +31 (78) 621 9940   •   Asia: +852 2607 4038
© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. 1 Technology Ovr TB-HHC01
1 2
3
4